NAME

Laura Walters

Catherine Stansbery

Karen Molner
Peggy Nordquist
Lori Cash

Cindy Gorton
Deanna Charette
Ann Williamson
Connie Eiche
Tammie Wilson
Betsy Nixon
Elyse Hayes
Tracee Slyter
Kim Walters
Alissa Johnson
Tami Cheatley
Carlee

Diane Johnson
Margie McNeil
Danette Jensen
Ellen Rochon
Joann Sanchez

Torrie Morrison

HOME
423-9597
425-3142
425-1251
577-7942
636-1270
577-7260
423-2401
577-6651
578-0775
577-6399
636-8115
577-6959
425-9889
425-7978
578-1238

425-8772

423-1987

(253)922-5333
425-7788
(425)486-8798

(907)235-1340

Email and Phone List

WORK

575-7170

636-2150

575-7461

442-2892

636-4663

CELL
430-5478
430-3070
751-9970
430-4709
431-4782
749-1711
261-1819
430-8066
749-1180
430-0148
751-5023

(360)910-9133

430-1372

751-8264

431-1488

EMAIL ADDRESS
Iwalters@longview.k12.wa.us

dearabbey33@aol.com

muffycash@cs.com
cgorton@pacifier.com
Charette3649@aol.com
awilliamson@lcc.ctc.edu

krazyeichel@yahoo.com

Betsycrocker@aol.com

cheatleyl@msn.com
carcaryoyo@hotmail.com
DannyJean@msn.com
Margery43@yahoo.com
Danetto@aol.com

roch@kalama.com

(360)430-3568 josanchez32@aol.com



Brook Seaver

Cheryl Orr

Jackie Clark 577-2982
Terilynn

Mike (Tracee's Cousin)
Dani (Tracee'’s Cousin)
George (Tracee'’s Uncle)
Donna

Nancie Kremer

Denise Krehbiel

Peggy Nordquist

Lise Lyon

Dru LaForge

Nancy Brett

brookseaver@hotmail.com
flamingo@kalama.com
bdclark@adelphia.net
terilynnmo5@aol.com
mfolquet@mac.com
danimaz@aol.com
gf715@aol.com
dquaife@peacehealth.org
nmk@whidbey.net
nkrehbiel@adelphia.net
nordquistcpcn@hotmail.com
Iberthina@adelphia.net
drujane@adelphia.net

nlkbrett@kalama.com



